

## Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd.

Mahindra Towers, 5th Floor, Dr. G. M, Bhosale Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400018, India

Tel.: +91 22 6747 8600 www.mahindralifespaces.com

CIN: L45200MH1999PLC118949



20th March, 2023

**BSE Limited** 

Corporate Services,

Piroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400 001

Listing: http://listing.bseindia.com

**National Stock Exchange of India Limited** 

Exchange Plaza,

Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051

Listing: <a href="https://www.connect2nse.com/LISTING/">https://www.connect2nse.com/LISTING/</a>

## Re:

Security	BSE	NSE	ISIN				
Equity Shares	532313	MAHLIFE	INE813A01018				

Dear Sirs / Madam,

Sub.: Intimation under regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015

In compliance with the provision of regulation 39(3) of the Security Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 ("SEBI LODR"), this is to inform you that the Company has received below mention intimation with respect to loss of share certificates(s):

Sr. No.	Name of Shareholders	No.of share(s)	Folio	Share Certificate No(s).		Distinctive Numbers	
				From	То	From	То
1	RANJANBEN A RANPURA	14	40940880	430648	430649	7689916	7689929

Kindly acknowledge the receipt for the same.

For Mahindra Lifespace Developers Limited

Ankit Shah Compliance Officer



## 

9470111	101400						
	RAMABEN- A. RANPURA						
	MAKRANI STREET						
	TANKARA PIN-363650						
	HARE HOLDER OF M.L.S.D. LTD.						
	FOLID NO- 10940880						
	DATE-17-02-2023						
7628A/14196409 Dt-	22-07-2022.						
SUB:- D REQUEST FOR UPDATION K.Y.C. AND OTHER DETAIL IN MY FOLIO							
SHARE CERTIFICATE &	FOLID'						
RECERTIFICATES FOR.	14SHARES						
RANJANBEN A RANPURA KNOW TO YOU THAT I HAYE CHANKEMY NAME							
CERTIFICATES WAS RA	ANJANBEN. A. RANPURA						
TTE RAMABEN. A. RAD	PURA						
	RTIFICATES AND FOLLO						
D COPPY OF GAZETT	E FOR PROOF CHANGE CHANGE						
TER OF 701-22-07-20	22 YOU HAVE REQUIRMENT						
OF ORIGINAL SHARE CERTIFICATES OF MY-14 SHARES. FOR UPDATION OF FOLIO							
14 ORIGINAL SHARE CER	RTIFICATES LASS SHARE CERTIFICATES						
BECERTIFICATENO D	ESTINCTIVE NO						
Ø ₩	89916 TO 768992\$						
	39926 TO 7689929						
	THER DETAILES_WITHOUT						
/ 7/							
LALSO SEND A APPLICATION FORM FOR NAME CHANGE COMPLITED DETAIL							
FOR UPDETION OF POLIO ALL DOCUMENTES ARE YOUR POSSESSATION,							
LALSO SEND FORM-ISR-4 FOR DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE							
LAGGAIN REQUEST YOU FOR UPPATION MY POLIO AND NAME CHANGE							
IN SHARE CERTIFICATE AND FOLIO							
HOPE YOUR RUICK ANJER							
YOUR REBUIER K NOW							
logios Lio.	ANKING JOU						
i	22416नेन उत्तरपर्देशाश						
	Camaben a Rangura						
CA CONTO							
	TER OF DE 22-07-20 RATION FOR UP DATE OF THE SHARE CERTIFICATE OF THE SHARE CERTIFICATE OF THE OFFICE OFFIC						